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Term 1: Thursday 24" August — Friday 22™ December 2023 | Time
AUGUST
Thursday 24™ Staff Day 9.30 a.m.-3.30p.m
Friday 25th Leaving Cert Results 9.30 a.m.-1.15 p.m
Prefect Training 9.30 a.m.-1.15 p.m
Monday 28th First Years Start 9.00 a.m.-4.00 p.m
Tuesday 29th Sixth Years Return 9.00 a.m.- 4.00 p.m
Wednesday 30th Third Years Return 9.00 a.m.- 4.00 p.m
Thursday 31st 5th Year Monitor Training 9.30 a.m.-1.15 p.m
SEPTEMBER | Friday 1st 5th Years Return 9.00 a.m. - 4.00 p.m.
Day off for First Years
Monday 4™ 2nd Years Return 9.00 a.m. - 4.00 p.m.
Thursday 7th TY’s return 9.00 a.m.—4.00 p.m.
Friday 22nd Digital Learning Day 9.00 a.m.-1.15 p.m
OCTOBER Monday 2nd School Closed
Thursday 19*" 4.15pm -6.45pm
Wednesday 25" P 4.15pm -6.45pm
Mid-term Break Monday 30th October — Friday 3rd November 2023
NOVEMBER | Monday 6th - Re to School
Thursday 16" l Open Evening for incoming First Years | 4.15pm - 6.45pm
DECEMBER
Tuesday 5th Parent-Teacher Meeting 2" Year 4.15pm - 6.45pm
Monday 11th School Closed
Friday 22™ Final Day of Term 1
Term 2: Monday 8th January 2024 - Friday 22nd March 2024
JANUARY Monday 8th Return to School
Thursday 25th a sacher Meeting 1% Year 4.15pm - 6.45pm
Monday 29th January | Trial Exams for 3™ and 6" Years TBC
- Friday 9th February
FEBRUARY Monday 5th School Closed
Tuesday 6% Parent-Teacher Meeting 5" Year and TY 4.15pm - 6.45pm
Mid-Term Break: Monday 12th - Friday 16th February 2024
MARCH Monday 18th School Closed

Easter Holidays Monday 25th March - Friday 5th April 2024

Term 3: Monday 8th April — Friday 31st May 2024
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APRIL Monday 8th Return to School
Prefect Applications available - TBC
Leaving Cert Art Practical Exam - TBC

MAY

Monday 6th School Closed for Bank Holiday

TY Presentation Night TBC
Final Day for 6" years TBC
Leaving Cert Mass
Final day for 3™ years TBC
End of Year Exams for Years 1,2 and 5 TBC

JUNE _JC and LC exams begin TBC

*N.B. Some of the above dates may change when the academic year starts in

August 2023




